12 New London To Crystal Mall & New London Shopping Center

Effective 5/29/23

>>»>>>>>r>r>> > >

>>>>>>rr > > >

New London

Union Station
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

New London

Union Station

8:00

9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

Westbound

New London High Michael/Anthony Crystal Mall

School
7:12
8:12
9:12
10:12
11:12
12:12
13:12
14:12
15:12
16:12
17:12
18:12

Westbound

BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
13:25
14:25
15:25
16:25
17:25
18:25

New London High Michael/Anthony Crystal Mall

School

8:12

9:12

10:12
11:12
12:12
13:12
14:12
15:12
16:12
17:12
18:12

BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

8:25

9:25

10:25
11:25
12:25
13:25
14:25
15:25
16:25
17:25
18:25

Service Period
Weekdays

Service Period
Saturday

>>»>>>>>>>>>>®

>>>>>>>>r > > >

Crystal Mall

6:25
7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
13:25
14:25
15:25
16:25
17:25
18:25

Crystal Mall

8:25

9:25

10:25
11:25
12:25
13:25
14:25
15:25
16:25
17:25
18:25

Eastbound

New London Union St &

Shopping Center Federal St
6:35 6:50
7:35 7:50
8:35 8:50
9:35 9:50
10:35 10:50
11:35 11:50
12:35 12:50
13:35 13:50
14:35 14:50
15:35 15:50
16:35 16:50
17:35 17:50
18:35 18:50

Eastbound

New London Union St &

Shopping Center Federal St
8:35 8:50
9:35 9:50
10:35 10:50
11:35 11:50
12:35 12:50
13:35 13:50
14:35 14:50
15:35 15:50
16:35 16:50
17:35 17:50
18:35 18:50

New London

Union Station
6:55
7:55
8:55
9:55
10:55
11:55
12:55
13:55
14:55
15:55
16:55
17:55
18:55

New London

Union Station
8:55
9:55
10:55
11:55
12:55
13:55
14:55
15:55
16:55
17:55
18:55



