## 12 New London To Crystal Mall & New London Shopping Center Effective 5/29/23

## Service Period Weekdays

Westbound						Eastbound				
	New London New London High Michael/Anthony Crystal Mall				Crystal Mall	New London	Union St &	New London		
	<b>Union Station</b>	School					Shopping Center	Federal St	<b>Union Station</b>	
Α	7:00	7:12	BY REQUEST	7:25	В	6:25	6:35	6:50	6:55	
Α	8:00	8:12	BY REQUEST	8:25	Α	7:25	7:35	7:50	7:55	
Α	9:00	9:12	BY REQUEST	9:25	Α	8:25	8:35	8:50	8:55	
Α	10:00	10:12	BY REQUEST	10:25	А	9:25	9:35	9:50	9:55	
Α	11:00	11:12	BY REQUEST	11:25	Α	10:25	10:35	10:50	10:55	
Α	12:00	12:12	BY REQUEST	12:25	А	11:25	11:35	11:50	11:55	
Α	13:00	13:12	BY REQUEST	13:25	Α	12:25	12:35	12:50	12:55	
Α	14:00	14:12	BY REQUEST	14:25	А	13:25	13:35	13:50	13:55	
Α	15:00	15:12	BY REQUEST	15:25	Α	14:25	14:35	14:50	14:55	
Α	16:00	16:12	BY REQUEST	16:25	Α	15:25	15:35	15:50	15:55	
Α	17:00	17:12	BY REQUEST	17:25	Α	16:25	16:35	16:50	16:55	
Α	18:00	18:12	BY REQUEST	18:25	Α	17:25	17:35	17:50	17:55	
					Α	18:25	18:35	18:50	18:55	

## Service Period Saturday

	Westbound						Eastbound					
	New London New London H		gh Michael/Anthony Crystal Mall			Crystal Mall		New London	Union St &	New London		
	<b>Union Station</b>	School						Shopping Center	Federal St	<b>Union Station</b>		
Α	8:00	8:12	BY REQUEST	8:25	A	4	8:25	8:35	8:50	8:55		
Α	9:00	9:12	BY REQUEST	9:25	A	١	9:25	9:35	9:50	9:55		
Α	10:00	10:12	BY REQUEST	10:25	А	٨	10:25	10:35	10:50	10:55		
Α	11:00	11:12	BY REQUEST	11:25	А	١.	11:25	11:35	11:50	11:55		
Α	12:00	12:12	BY REQUEST	12:25	A	١	12:25	12:35	12:50	12:55		
Α	13:00	13:12	BY REQUEST	13:25	А	١	13:25	13:35	13:50	13:55		
Α	14:00	14:12	BY REQUEST	14:25	А	4	14:25	14:35	14:50	14:55		
Α	15:00	15:12	BY REQUEST	15:25	А	١	15:25	15:35	15:50	15:55		
Α	16:00	16:12	BY REQUEST	16:25	А	4	16:25	16:35	16:50	16:55		
Α	17:00	17:12	BY REQUEST	17:25	А	4	17:25	17:35	17:50	17:55		
Α	18:00	18:12	BY REQUEST	18:25	А	4	18:25	18:35	18:50	18:55		